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REAR ELEVATION AS EXISTING

0 1 5m2

No. 87 BURGHLEY ROAD No. 85

Aluminium framed bifold door
RAL 7021 

No. 87 BURGHLEY ROAD

Structural timber screen & balustrade 

New concrete lintel

New enlarged opening

FFL

+ 450 mm

+ 1100 mm

+ 1800 mm

- 310 mm

No. 85

REAR ELEVATION AS PROPOSED


